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Albany, KY - '07 Clinton County Board of Education Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org 

Austin, TX - '07 Austin Independent School District Grace Gonzalez (571) 633-9797 x218 ggonzalez@manilaconsulting.net 

Carpinteria, CA - '07 Carpinteria Unified School District Elizabeth (Vale) Gandhi (800) 788-1887 EGandhi@rmccorp.com 

Casper, WY - '07 Natrona County School District #1 Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net 

Chicago, IL - '07 Chicago Public School District #299 Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

Donna, TX - '07 Hidalgo Independent School District Alison Martin (800) 788-1887 amartin@rmccorp.com 

East Saint Louis, IL - '07 East Saint Louis District #189 Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org 

Eastman, GA - '07 Dodge County Board of Education Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net 

Farmington, NM - '07 Farmington Municipal Schools Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org 

Fort Lauderdale, FL - '07 School Board of Broward County Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

Kissimmee, FL - '07 School District of Osceola County Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

La Mesa, CA - '07 Grossmont Union High School District Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net 

Lemoore, CA - '07 Central Union Elementary School District Kathy Laws (800) 788-1887 klaws@rmccorp.com 

Lennox, CA - '07 Lennox School District Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com 

Lyndonville, VT - '07 Caledonia North Supervisory Union Lisa John (314 )993-5234 x141  johnl@battelle.org 

Milwaukee, WI - '07 Milwaukee Public Schools Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org 

Mission, SD - '07 Todd County School District Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com 

Monroe, LA - '07  Monroe City Schools Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org 

Montgomery, AL - '07 Montgomery County Public Schools Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

New Braunfels, TX - '07 Comal Independent School District Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net 

Paradise, CA - '07 Paradise Unified School District Kathy Laws (800) 788-1887 klaws@rmccorp.com 

Roseville, MN - '07 Independent School District 623 Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net 

San Francisco, CA - '07 San Francisco Unified School District Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net 

Sanford, ME - '07 Sanford Maine School District Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net 

Schenectady, NY - '07 Schenectady City School District Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org 

Vancouver, WA - '07 Educational Service District #112 Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net 

Westminster, CO - '07 Adams 12 Five Star Schools Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com 

 


